85 Flush Mount
85F www.meas-spec.com       February 2015
1/4
 316L SS
 Flush Diaphragm
 0 - 100mV Output
 Absolute and Gage
 Temperature Compensated

4/4
APPLICATION SCHEMATIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
85 - 050 G - F C T
Model -
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
- Diaphragm Electrical Vent
85
-
015
030
050
100
300
500
G = Gage
A = Absolute
-
F = Flush Diaphragm
P = Solder Pads
R = Ribbon Cable
C = Cable w/ Connector
Blank = No Tube
T = Tube
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel: 1-800-767-1888
Fax: 1-510-498-1578
Sales: pfg.cs.amer@meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
(Europe), Ltd.
26 Rue des Dames
78340 Les Clayes-sous-Bois, France
Tel: +33 (0) 130 79 33 00
Fax: +33 (0) 134 81 03 59